
 

2016 College Search Series 
presented by DFW Admissions Regional Network 

Join us for a College 101 Presentation (first hour) and Mini College Fair (second hour) 

meeting representatives from in and out of state universities! 

All programs are from 1-3 PM unless otherwise noted. 
Wednesday, June 8 
Nolan Catholic High School 
4501 Bridge Street 
Fort Worth, TX  76103 

Tuesday, June 21 
LiƩle Elm High School 
1900 Walker Lane 
LiƩle Elm, TX  75068 

Wednesday, June 29 
Sunnyvale High School 
222 Collins Road 
Sunnyvale, TX  75182 

 

Monday, August 8 
(in partnership with Young Women’s Preparatory Network) 
*College 101 presentation will be offered in  
English and in Spanish* 
Meadows Conference Center 
2900 Live Oak Street 
Dallas, TX  75204 

Thursday, June 9 
Bishop Lynch High School 
9750 Ferguson Road 
Dallas, TX  75228 

 

Wednesday, June 22 
North Hills Prep 
606 E. Royal Lane 
Irving, TX  75039 

 

Thursday, July 14 
**10AM—12PM** 
Brookside Center 
1244 Brookside Drive 
Hurst, TX  76053 

Wednesday, August 10 
Fossil Ridge High School 
4101 Thompson Road 
Fort Worth, TX  76244 

Monday, June 20 
Mansfield ISD Center for the Performing Arts  
1110 W Debbie Lane 
Mansfield, TX  76063 

 

Tuesday, June 28 
Prestonwood ChrisƟan Academy 
6801 W Park Blvd 
Plano, TX  75093 

Tuesday, July 19 
Flower Mound High School 
3411 Peters Colony Road 
Flower Mound, TX  75022 

Register Today!   

http://goo.gl/forms/XsIhZ7jiJs  

For a full list of member institutions* please visit: 

www.texasdarn.com 

*not all member institutions will be present at all events 


